
2ND FLOOR
11' - 0"

10"

7
 1

1
/3

2
"

1 3/4" X 14" LVL STRINGER

 5 1/2" x 5 1/4" LVL  BEAM. SEE STRUC.

(2) 2 x 10 CARIAGE. BIRDS
MOUTH OVER  LVL  BEAM

3/16" STAINLESS STEEL  CABLES (TYP.)

FLOOR AS SCHEDULED

1"

3 1/2"3 1/2"3 1/2"

1/2" STEEL PLATE FASTENED TO
BOTTOM OF STRINGER. PRE-DRILLED

TO RECEIVE CABLES.  SEE. X/XX

LVL STRINGER BEYOND

1/2" GWB (TYP.)

3RD FLOOR
21' - 0"

1 3/4" X 14" LVL STRINGER

 5 1/2" x 5 1/4" LVL  BEAM. SEE STRUC.

(2) 2 x 10 CARIAGE. BIRDS
MOUTH OVER  LVL  BEAM

3/16" STAINLESS STEEL  CABLES (TYP.)
FASTENE AND TIGHTENED AT CEILING

FLOOR AS SCHEDULED

LVL STRINGER BEYOND

1/2" GWB (TYP.)

1 3/4" X 14" LVL RIM AT LANDING

10"

7
 1

/2
"

7
 1

/2
"

3 1/2"3 1/2"3 1/2"

10"

LANDING
16' - 0"

(3) 2x10 HEADER - FRAME
LANDING W/ 2X10s @ 24" O.C.

SIMPSON  HUS28 HANGER
FOR CARRIAGE

3/4" STRAPPING

1/2" GWB TYP

1 3/4" x 14" LVL STRINGER

1 3/4" x 14" LVL STRINGER
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SECTION DETAILS

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
1

STAIR SECTION AT 2ND FLOOR

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
2

STAIR SECTION AT 3RD FLOOR

 1 1/2" = 1'-0"
3

STAIR SECTION AT LANDING

FOR PERMITTING AND

PRICING ONLY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION


